
City of Scottsbluff, Nebraska
Monday, June 19, 2017

Regular Meeting

Item Bids2

Council to approve the change order deduction for the City Hall 
Secure entrance project.

Staff Contact: Nathan Johnson, City Manager

Scottsbluff Regular Meeting - 6/19/2017 Page 1 / 2



Change Order Request 1
Owner: City of Scottsbluff 
 
 
General Contractor:  
Anderson-Shaw Construction, Inc. 
710 Avenue I – Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
 

Date: 6/8/2017 
To: Anderson – Shaw Construction  
Project: City Hall Secure Entrance and 
Offices 
  
      

Please sign both copies and return one to Anderson - Shaw Construction, Inc.   
Date Description of Change Amount 

5/3/2017 Original Contract Amount $ 53,608.00  

6/8/2017 Deduct on Thompson Glass ($ 13,300.00) 

6/8/2017 Deduct on P.O ($      121.00) 

  TOTAL FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER ($ 13,421.00) 

6/8/2017 New Contract Amount $ 40,187.00 
 
 
This Change Order: ...................................................................................    ($       13,421.00) 
 
 
City of Scottsbluff  Hewgley & Associates   Anderson-Shaw Construction, Inc. 
 
By:__________________   By: ___________________  By:_______________________  
 
Date:_________________  Date:___________________  Date:____6/8/2017__________
 

  

Scottsbluff Regular Meeting - 6/19/2017 Page 2 / 2

jstarke
Steve Shaw


